
TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Asst. Prof.  Ayşe ÖZTÜRK Monday 14.00-16.00

Asst. Prof. Savaş SARIHAN Thursday 14.00-16.00

Lect. Ayça AYDOĞAN KAYMAZ Wednesday 13.00-15.00

Lect. Mümin Sinan GÜRSEL Thursday 10.00-12.00

TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Asst. Prof. Nalan KANTAR Friday 15.00-17.00

Asst. Prof. Tuncay TÜRKYILMAZ Thursday 12.00-14.00

Lect. Sibel ÖZDEN OMUZLU Thursday 14.00-15.00

TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Asst. Prof. Şahinde AKKAYA Friday 13.00-14.00

TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Wednesday 15.00-16.00

Friday 13.00-14.00

Asst. Prof. Ümran ÖZBALCI ARİA Wednesday 14.00-16.00

Lect. Şehmuz GÜLER Thursday 09.00-12.00

DEPARTMENT OF GRAPHIC DESIGN

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

DEPARTMENT OF CARTOON AND ANIMATION

DEPARTMENT OF VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

DEPARTMENT OF DIGITAL GAME DESIGN

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

Nerim TETİK SOLİMAsst. Prof.



TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Asst. Prof. Aslı AKSOY Tuesday 10.00-12.00

Asst. Prof.  Kadriye TÜRKEŞSİZ Tuesday 13.00-15.00

TITLE NAME-SURNAME DAY HOUR

Asst. Prof. Vedat ÖZYAZGAN Monday 14.15-16.15

Asst. Prof. Elvin BAŞHAN Thursday 10.00-12.00

Lect. Sultan ERDOĞAN Wednesday 13.15-15.15

Lect.  Hande Ecem BULUŞ Thursday 13.30-15.30

DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE AND FASHION DESIGN

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING

DEPARTMENT OF GASTRONOMY AND CULINARY ARTS

ACADEMIC STAFF ACADEMIC COUNSELING


